MiDRONE Sky 180 Wifi FPV
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MIDR_SD180
Camera 480P Autonomie de vol Portée télécommande Portée smartphone Wifi EAN13

Photo / Video Flying time Remote control range Wifi range 5407005921067
8 mins 50m 30m

AUTO TAKE OFF - AUTO LANDING - ALTITUDE HOLD
DECOLLAGE AUTO - ATTERRISSAGE AUTO - MAINTIEN D’ALTITUDE

Technical specifications : Spécifications techniques :
rone size: 300x300x65mm aille du drone déplié: 300x300x65 mm
Drone weight with battery and camera: 110g Poids avec batterie et caméra: 110g
Flight stability with 6 axis gyroscope Stabilité de vol par gyroscope 6 axes MiDrone APP available
Camera 480P - Real time video transmission on Caméra 480P - Retour video en temps réel sur for Android & 10S
smartphone smartphone APP MiDrone disponible
Photo & Video resolution 480*640 pixels Résolution photo & vidéo 640*480 pixels pour Android et i0S
Rechargeable LiPo battery 750mAh 3.7V Batterie rechargeable LiPo 750mAh 3.7V
. S iae . . . Available on the

Fly time: up to 8 min in good conditions Autonomie de vol: jusque 8 min dans de bonnes

Y ’ ¢ e D App Store

Charging time: about 70min conditions

Direction lock (headless) -Return to remote control Temps de charge : environ 70min GET IT ON
irecti » Google play
2 flying speed - 3D Flip °360 Blocage de direction (Headless) - Retour vers 3

. . ) télécommande
Auto take-off - Auto landing - Barometric altitude . . .
hold 2 vitesses de vol - Acrobaties Flip 3D 360°

Auto-décollage - Auto-atterrissage - Maintien de

Range with 2,4Ghz remote control: about 50m
I"'altitude barométrique

WiFi range with Smartphone: about 30m

. ) . . Portée avec la télécommande 2,4Ghz: environ 50m
APP MiDrone for i0S and Android for control via

Portée en wifi sur Smartphone: environ 30m

smartphone
APP MiDrone pour i0S et Android pour les contréles
via smartphone , )
Box content: Midrone 2019. All rights
reserved.
MiDrone SKY 180 Wifi with camera Contenu de I boite : The specifications and/or desien
Remote control 2.4Ghz with holder for smartphone ' of the product can change without

. . MiDrone SKY 180 Wifi avec caméra prior notice. All logos, brands and
4 blades installed + 4 blade protections + Screw

trademarks are the property of

; Telé 2.4Gh
driver Sﬁneai?';];r;;:de Ghz avec SLIp[JOI‘t pour their respective owners.
Battery LiPo 750mAh 3.7V + USB Charger o . ) Google Play is a trademark of
4 hélices installées + 4 protections - Tournevis Google Inc.

*3 batteries AA 1.5V needed for remote controller
(not included in the pack)

APP Store is a trademark of

Batterie LiPo 750mAh 3.7V + Chargeur USB

*Besoin de 3 piles AA 1.5V pour |a téléecommande
(non-comprises dans le pack)

Apple Inc.

MIDRONE.COM



MiDRONE.

Telecommande 2.4G Controller
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1. Headless Mode / Blocage de
direction

2. 0One Key Return / Touche retour

3. Fine Tuning Left Drift / Micro
ajustement gauche

4, Auto Take-off / Décollage auto
5. Auto Landing / Atterrissage auto

6. ON / OFF Switch / Interrupteur ON/
OFF

Functions / Fonctions:
2 speed - Headless mode - 3D Flip
2 vitesses - Direction lock - Flip 360°

Photo / Video
Camera 640x480

Charging time
Temps de charge
70 mins

Drone Size / Taille drone:
300 x 300 x 65 mm

I I 3 XAA (NOT INCLUDESD)

BATTERY (NON-COMPRISES)

7. Fine Tuning Backward / Micro
ajustement arriere

8. Fine Tuning Forward / Micro
ajustement avant

9. Fine Tuning Right Drift / Micro
ajustement droite

10. Speed Selection / Sélecteur de
vitesse

11 Rollover (3D Flip) / Acrobaties 3D

Flying Time
Temps de vol
8 minutes

Channel
6-Axis 4-Channels
6 Axes 4 Canaux
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